COGNOME NOME
HUAMANI RAMIREZ GIACOMO
CASCINO NICOLAS
ESPOSITO GIORGIA
FREGATA LEONARDO
PAOLICELLI TOMMASO
FERRANTE CLAUDIO
RIVERA FERNANDO
MANGANO GABRIELE
PAPPALETTERA ANDREA
PIJECI BRANDON
PITITTO FEDERICO
RIVA LUCA
WARNAKULASURIYA ANGELO
GRECO CAROL
PEREZ MARCO
PEZZI ENEA
CANCELLO EDUARDO
CASSINA ILARIA
JIANG GIORGIO
OLAN CHRISTEL
SALCEDO DAVIDE
CATTANEO GABRIELE

CLASSE
1A
1B
1B
1B
1B
1C
1C
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1E
1E
1E
1F
1F
1F
1F
1F
1G



HARIDY
LOZANO
PRIVITERA
BELCASTRO
DI BARTOLO
LAGROTTERIA
ORRU'
PETRUZZELLI
TRAVAINI
GARSIN
GODWIN
ALDIERI
ESPANTO
GRAZIA
LOPOPOLO
MCLAREN
PACILLI
CAPPELLETTO
INGINO
LACHIESA
LOGACHO
ZAGARI
CALIRI

MATTEO
MATEO
DAVIDE
FILIPPO
LEONARDO
ALESSANDRO
LUCA
DAVID
ENEA
LORENZ
ALESSANDRO
NICOLE
AMANDA
LORENZO
JOSTIN
DANIEL
LORENZO
EDOARDO
MARTINA
SAMUELE
IKER
GIORGIA
TEO

1G
1G
1G
1H
1H
1H
1H
1H
1H
11
11
1L
1L
1L
1L
1L
1L
1M
1M
1M
1M
1™
2A



CARNEVALE
GIACOMETTI
QANHAWI
ABU
BERTINI
BIANCATO
D'ARRIGO
FOSSATI
BRUNO
CANTONI
CINCONZE
ILARDI
NOTARO
PAPARELLA
RICCOTELLI
RIVIELLO
UCCHEDDU
ALBANESE
APPUHAMY
DI IORIO
IACCARINO
MAHMOUD
MINGUZZI

DONATIEN
LUCA

OMAR
GABRIELE
ANDREA
GINEVRA
ALESSANDRO
MAIA
FRANCESCO
CHIARA
LUCA
FRANCESCO
STEFANO
MATTEO
VIOLA

FABIO
GABRIELE
SOFIA
MANUJA
DAVIDE
CARLOTTA
MARIAM
ANDREA

2A
2A
2A
2B
2B
2B

2B
2C
2C
2C
2C
2C
2C
2C
2C
2C
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D



MULE'
NOCI
PERUGINI
RICOTTA
ZAMPA
ABDOU
CARNE
FACCHINI
RANUCCI
BIANCHINI
FALL

LIN
MANGOSIN
PAGANINI
SCOVAZZ|
LIGORIO
MANTELLINI

ATHUKORALA

BIZZARRI
CANEGRATI
MARRONE
PALMIERI
ALVAREZ

LORENZO
JACOPO
RICCARDO
GABRIELE
THOMAS
SALAH
RICCARDO
TOMMASO
FEDERICO
GUGLIELMO
AWA
CRISTINA
JONCENT
VALENTINO
MORGANA
ALBERTO
SIMONE

NIWARSHANA

LORENZO
MATTIA
MARIANNA
TOMMASO
NICCOLO'

2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2E
2E
2E
2E

2F
2F
2F
2F
2F
2G
2G

2H
2H
2H
2H

2|



CERCHIER UMBERTO 2|

HABAB GABRIEL 2l
IANKOSHVILI DAVITI 2|
LOPOPOLO MATTIA 21
MARRO FRANCESCO 2l
AIT BEN OMAR 2L
DELLA CORTE LORENZO 2L
GAIBA ALINA 2L
GIANQUINTO MATTIA 2L
RICCIO ANGELA 2L
TINELLI ALESSANDRO 2L
TORTI EVA 2L
BAU' LUDOVICA 3AAT
BURCHIELLARO FILIPPO 3AAT
CANGIALOSI PATRIZIA 3AAT
FIGLIOLA DAVIDE 3AAT
SALA CARLOTTA 3AAT
GARGATAGLI MADIAN 3AENO
ROLLUQUE EZEQUIEL 3AENO
VAGLIA ANDREA 3AENO
DE MEYER CARLO 3APD
INGALA LEONARDO 3APD

LAZZARA NICCOLO 3APD



TETTAMANZI
ALBANESE
CORALLO
DALL'ACQUA
DE ANDREIS
PIURI

PRATI
BARONI
CHAVEZ
GALLO

MASTRANGELO

PINTO
VALLI
ALDRIGO
CACCIA
CLINCO
COIA
GOLDONI
STASI
COVIELLO
DI CIO
GRIFFIN
PADOVAN

ALESSIO
FEDERICO
SIMONE
IRIS
MIRKO
DIEGO
CHIARA
GIULIO
TRISTAN
LUIGI
FRANCESCO
CHIARA
ALBERTO
MATTIA
RICCARDO
FEDERICO
KILIAN
LEONARDO
ANDREA
TOMMASO
JOELE
MARTINA
VANESSA

3APD
3ASV
3ASV
3ASV
3ASV
3ASV
3ASV
3BAT
3BAT
3BAT
3BAT
3BAT
3BAT
3BENO
3BENO
3BENO
3BENO
3BENO
3BENO
3BPD
3BPD
3BPD
3BPD



PAROLA
POLI
AMBOJIA
CESCHIAT

COPPOLECCHIA

KHAN

OVCHINNIKOVA

PARTUCCI
TOGNOLI
BARRIENTOS
CIPRIANO

DI PINTO
GUALNIERA
JIN
MARCHESE
TRALONGO
CASTELLARI
COMINOTTI
GARSIN
SOFI
FERIOLI
GUARINO
LONGINO

GIORGIA
NOEMI
GIAN RENZO
MATTEO
LUIGI
ANIKA
DANA
MATTIA
DAVIDE
MARK
DAVIDE
LORENZO
STEFANO
FEDERICO
GIACOMO
AZZURRA
TOMMASO
CHIARA
LANCE
DANIELA
VIOLA
TOMMASO
KEVIN

3BPD
3BPD
3BSV
3BSV
3BSV
3BSV
3BSV
3BSV
3BSV
3CENO
3CENO
3CENO
3CENO
3CENO
3M
3M
4AAT
AAAT
4AAT
4AAT
4AENO
4AENO
4AENO



OPPIO
SCALETTA
STRINGANO
ARIENTI
BROGGI

DI MARINO
LUCINI
CASIAN
MERLINI
GIARONE
LUNGHI
SERRAINO
SORIANO
AUDINO
BARBIERI
CHERECHES
COVA
RUSSO
ANNUNZIATA
DAWOUD
GHILOSSO
LAZZAROTTI
MARTELLOTTA

ANDREA
ALICE
DAVIDE
LAURA
GIADA
TOMMASO
MICHELA
CRISTIAN
CHIARA
VITTORIA
CHIARA
CAMILLA
DANIELE
ILARIO
TOMMASO
SAMUEL
TOMMASO
ETHAN
AURORA
NOEMI
SOFIA
REBECCA
STEFANO

4AENO
4AENO
4AENO
4APD
4APD
4APD
4APD
4ASV
4ASV
4BAT
4BAT
4BAT
4BAT
4BENO
4BENO
4BENO
4BENO
4BENO
4BPD
4BPD
4BPD
4BPD
4BPD



MOSCHINI
PETROLINI
SUPNET
ZHOU
BOURG
COMITA
ERRANTE
ABANADOR
BORDEOS
GENTILE
GOREACI
PODINI
PORTA
REYNON
SLAVIERO
COTRONA
MANOVA
RUSSO
VITANZA
ARCIERO
CAPPI
CORRENTI
MARINO

SARA
MATTIA
GIULIA
ANGELO
MATIAS
GIORGIA
MARTA
GIANCARLO
NICOLO
GABRIEL
LEONARDO
LAURA
TOMMASO
BJAY
ANDREA
ANDREA
[VONA
DANIELE
CHRISTIAN
MIRKO
MOUSSA
SOFIA
EDUARDO

4BPD
4BPD
4BPD
4BPD
4BSV
4BSV
4BSV
4CENO
4CENO
4CENO
4CENO
4CENO
4CENO
4CENO
4CENO
4CSV
4CSV
4CSV
4CSV
4DENO
4DENO
4DENO
4DENO



MERAFINA
comMuzzl
DELICA
FUSI
GARCIA
CASABONA
PERRONE
TAVARES
ZANOLIN

BORELLA
CATTANEO

ROSSI
SPADEA

PASSERINI
MALICSI
RIMOLDI
RUSSO
VIRDIS
FABBIANO
QUARANTA
BALAREZO
BORGHETTI
CASATI

GABRIELE
SIMONE
MEI
MATTEO
IVAN

ALESSANDRO

GIORGIA
RAVY
GAIA

NOEMI
ALESSIO

MARTINA
TOMMASO

SIMONE
MARK
MATTIA
SARA
SABRINA
FEDERICO
GIULIA
ALBUCASYS
MATILDA
GIORGIA

4DENO
5AAT
S5AAT
5AAT
S5AAT
5AENO
5AENO
5AENO
5AENO

S5APD
5APD

S5APD
5APD

5ASV
S5BAT
S5BAT
5BAT
5BAT
5BENO
5BENO
5BPD
5BPD
5BPD



CASERIA
CASIRAGH
DAPAS
FATTIBONI
VAGO
BAYO

FAVA

HU

ONTINO
BROSTEANU
CAMILLUCCI
DE MARIA
MERCADO
PEREZ

ALBERTO
GIACOMO
VALENTINA
ELIA
GINEVRA
RASSOUL
MARTINA
MATTEO
MATTIA
ALBERT
JAQUELINE
ALESSANDRO
CARL
FABIAN

5BPD
5BPD
5BPD
5BPD
5BPD
5BSV
5BSV
5BSV
5BSV
5CSV
5CSV
5CSV
5CSV
5CSV



